
 
  2022 

AP EXAM SCHEDULE

Week 1 Morning - 8:00 AM Afternoon - 12:00 PM

Monday, May 2, 2022 AP US Government & Politics AP Spanish Literature & Culture

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 AP Environmental Science AP Psychology

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 AP Literature & Composition

AP Human Geography AP Statistics

AP Macroeconomics

Friday, May 6, 2022 AP United States History

Week 2 Morning - 8:00 AM Afternoon - 12:00 PM

Calculus AB

Calculus BC

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 AP English Language & Composition

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 AP Spanish Language & Culture

Thursday, May 12, 2022 AP World Geography Physics - 1

Friday, May 13, 2022 No Tests

LATE Testing Dates Morning - 8:00 AM Afternoon - 12:00 PM

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 AP Environmental Science AP Psychology

AP Statistics AP English Literature & Composition

AP United States History AP Macroeconomics

AP Spanish Literature & Composition

AP English Language & Composition

AP Human Geography

AP Physics-1

IMPORTANT REMINDER FOR ALL STUDENTS TAKING AP EXAMS:  PAY FOR YOUR EXAM(S) AT THE LHS FEE WINDOW AND 

SIGN UP DIRECTLY WITH THE COLLEGEBOARD FOR THE EXAM(S) YOU ARE PLANNING TO TAKE. LODI HIGH SCHOOL 

CANNOT SIGN UP FOR YOU. PLEASE FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGES TO COMPLETE THE 

REGISTRATION PROCESS WITH THE COLLEGEBOARD. 

Thursday, May 5, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Thursday, May 19, 2022

Monday. May 9, 2022


